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Coal Passer

Coal Passer

Butler at Mansion
Butler at Mansion
Janitor

Charwoman

Charwoman
Charwoman
Charwoman
Charwoman
Charwoman
Maid at Mansion
Laundress, Masion
Cook at Mansion.
Steward at Mansion
Watchman
Maid at Mansion
Maid at Mansion
Charwoman
Watchman
Janitor at Mansion
Janitor

Extra for Mansion Help
Watchman

Janitor

LAND OFFICE.
Commissioner of Land Office.
Custodian of Maps, Ete
Chief Clerk

Principal Clerk
Prinecipal Clerk
Senior Clerk

Janitor
Special Index Clerk

STATE AUDITOR.
State Auditor._.

Deputy State Auditor

Assistant State Augitor
Assistant State Auditors (4 at $3,300)
Other Assistant Auditors
Secretary-Stenographer

MILITARY DEPARTMENT.
The Ranking Line Officer
Chief Clerk
Head Account Clerk

Senior Stenographer
Senior Stenographer
Brigade Executive

Secretary, Brigade Headquarters
State Quartermaster

Superintendent of Armories
Three (3) Military Storekeepers

Three (3) Caretakers, State Military Reserva
Four (4) Regimental Clerks
Five (5) Junior Clerks or Stenographers
Thirty-one (31) Armory Janitors and Caretakers

Superintendent, State Military Reservation___

960.00
960.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
720.00
420,00
420.00
420.00
420.00
420.00
420.00
816.00
520.00
864.00
1,040.00
960.00
720.00
960.00
420.00
960.00
624.00
720.00
1,000.00
960.00
1,196.00

$1,500.00
600.00
3,400.00
2,400.00
2,200.00
1,700.00
240.00
7,600.00

$7,500.00
4,500.00
3,600.00
13,200.00
9,950.00
1,800.00

$6,000.00
3,600.00
3,000.00
1,650.00
1,650.00
3,000.00
2,400.00
3,000.00
2,600.00
5,100.00
2,700.00
3,600.00
9,100.00
5,400.00
31,000.00



