Cool Dogger	
Coal Passer	960.00
Coal Passer	960.00
Butler at Mansion	1,200.00
Butler at Mansion	1,200.00
Janitor Charwomen	720.00
Charwoman Charwoman	420.00
Charwoman Maid at Marian	420.00
Maid at Mansion	420.00
Laundress, Masion	816.00
Cook at Mansion	520.00
Steward at Mansion	864.00
Watchman Maid of Manier	1,040.00
Maid at Mansion	960.00
Maid at Mansion	$720.00 \\ 960.00$
Charwoman	420.00
watenman	960.00
Janitor at Mansion	6 24.00
Janitor	720.00
Extra for Mansion Help	1,000.00
Watchman	960.00
Janitor	1,196.00
	1,130.00
LAND OFFICE.	
Commissioner of Land Office	\$1,500.00
Custodian of Maps, Etc.	600.00
Chief Clerk	3,400.00
Principal Clerk	2,400.00
rincipal Cierk	2,200.00
Senior Clerk	1,700.00
Janitor	240.00
Special Index Clerk	7,600.00
	·
STATE AUDITOR.	
State Auditor	\$7,50 0.00
Deputy State Auditor	4,500.00
Assistant State Auditor	3,600.00
Assistant State Auditors (4 at \$3,300)	13,200.00
Other Assistant Auditors	9,950.00
Secretary-Stenographer	1,800.00
MILITARY DEPARTMENT.	
The Ranking Line Officer	\$6,000.00
Chief Clerk	3,600.00
Head Account Clerk	3,000.00
Senior Stenographer	1,650.00
Senior Stenographer	1,650.00
Difface Executive	3,000.00
Decrebary, Drivade Fleadanartore	2,400.00
State Quartermaster	3,000.00
	2,600.00
Inree (3) Willitary Storokooners	5,100.00
Superintendent, State Military Reservation. Three (3) Caretakers, State Military Reservation.	2,700.00
Three (3) Caretakers, State Military Reservation	3,600.00
roul (4) Regimental Caerks	9,100.00
Five (5) Junior Clerks or Stenographers	5,400.00
Thirty-one (31) Armory Janitors and Caretakers	31,000.00
-	,